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Plastic Park in Karnataka
Kateel Shri Nalin Kumar;Suresh Shri Doddaalahalli Kempegowda

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has received any proposal for establishing plastic park in Karnataka;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the response of the Government thereto?

Answer
???????? ??? ?????? ???????????? (????????? ??????)(??????? ??????? ???????) 
THE MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE)
OF THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY
(SHRIMATI NIRMALA SITHARAMAN)

(a): No Madam, Department of Industrial Policy and Promotion (DIPP) has not received any project proposal for establishing Plastic
Park in Karnataka. Further, the concerned administrative ministry for plastic park viz, Department of Chemical & Petrochemical under
Ministry of Chemical and Fertilizer has also informed that no project proposal has been received by them in this regard.

(b) & (c): Do not arise.
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